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11
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32

(OpraHuzauus v npoBegeHne cNOPpTUBHO-0340POBUTENBbHOW paboThbl N0 pasBut

d®UNO nepgarora

AHppesHoBa J1.C.
ApPpUHYLWKNH T.I".

ApUHYLWKNHa M.®.
ApuVHYLWKUHA M.D.
ApUHYWKNHa M.®.
ApUVHYLWKUHA M.D.

ApUHYWKNHa M.®.

Apxunos B.E.

Bo6pos O.N.

BonogvnHa E.B.

BonoagvnHa E.B.

AynatoB A.P.
AynatoB A.P.
AynatoB A.P.
AynatoB A.P.
AynatoB A.P.
3bi60B K.C.

3bl160B K.C.

3bi60Ba E.B.
3bi60Ba E.B.
3bi60Ba E.B.
3bi60Ba E.B.
MnaTtoB A.B.
MnaTtoB A.B.
MnaTtoB A.B.
MnaTtoB A.B.

MnaTtoB A.B.

PoasHckuii A.K.
PopgsHcknin A.K.

PoasHckuii A.K.

CaBuH P.B.

CaBuH P.B.

CaBuH P.B.

CaBuH P.B.

CopokunHa C.B.
CopokunHa C.B.
Tpy6HukoBa A.l.
Tpy6Hukosa A.l.

Tpy6HukoBa A.T.

MecTo npoBeaeHus
3aHATUI

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

MBOY "CpepgHas
wkosia Ne 18"
MBOY "CpepgHas
wkona Ne 5"
®OK "Oka",
6acceiH

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

MBOY "CpepgHas
wkona N2 5"

$dOK "Oka",
6acceitH

6-p Xumukos, 8/15

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

MBOY "CpegHas
wkona N2 7

cynmon"
ivibuy CpegHss

wkona N2 7
a\/innni1

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

MBOY "/inueii N2
21"

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

MBOY CLU N2 23,
ka6.205

MBOY CLU N2 23,
ka6.205

MBOY CLU N2 23,
ka6.206

MBOY CLU N2 23,
ka6.207

MBOY CLU N2 23,
ka6.208

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

MBOY "CpegHsas
wkona N2 13"

MBOY "CpepgHas
wkona N2 13"

MBOY "CpegHsas

wkona N2 13"

6-p Xumukos, 8/14

MBOY CL N2 37

MBOY CL N2 37

6-p KocmMoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB
26 6

6-p KocmoHaBTOB,
26 6

PacnuncaHue 3aHAT U Ha 2020-2021 y>

Cneynanusauus

cnopTuBHOE
OopueHTUpoBaHue

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

CNOPTUBHbIN
Typu3m

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

NbIXXHbl€ TOHKN

6unaTtnoH

cnopTuMBHOE
opuveHTUpOBaHue

cnopTtuBHOE
opuveHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
OopueHTUpoBaHue

cnopTtuBHOE
opuveHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
opveHTUpOBaHue

cnopTtuMBHOE
opuveHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
opuveHTUpOBaHue

cnopTtuBHOE
opuveHTUpoOBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
opveHTUpOBaHue

crnopTuMBHOE
opuveHTUpoOBaHue

cnopTuMBHOE
opveHTUpOBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
OopueHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuMBHOE
opuveHTUpOBaHue

KUKOOKCUHT

KUKOGOKCUHT

KUKOOKCUHT

KUKOGOKCUHT

KUKOOKCUHT

6unaTtnoH

6unaTtnoH

6unaTtnoH

cnopTuBHas
paguoneneHrayuns

cnopTuBHas
pagvoneneHrayuns
cnopTuBHas
pagvoneneHrayuns
cnopTuBHas

pagvoneneHrayuns

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

CNOPTUBHbI
Typu3sm

cnopTtuBHOE
opuveHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
opuveHTUpOBaHue

cnopTtuBHOE
opuveHTUpoBaHue

cnopTuBHOE
opuveHTUpOBaHue

aTan nroj

obyuyeHus

rHM-1

rHM-2

rHM-2

FHMN-2

rHM-1

rHM-1

rHM-2

FHM-2

rHM-1

FHM-2

yTr-2

YTr-4

rcc noagA

rcc

rHM-1

FHN-1

FHM-2

yTr-4

rHM-2

rHMN-3

YTr-1i

YTr-5

rHM-1

rHM-2-3

YTr-3-5

FHM-1

FHM-2

yTr-2

YTr-4

rHM-2

FHMN-2

rHM-1

rHM-2

yTr-2

YyTr-3

HanosH
AeMOCT
b

rn«nnk]

26

18

21

14

15

15

20

20

16

20

20

16

13

10

19

11

10

15

11

15

15

14

10

20

20

25

24

noHeaen
bHUK

16.30-
18.30
14.00-
16.00

16.00-
18.00

14.00-
16.00

13.00-
16.00
16.00-
18.00
16.00-
18.30
9.00-
12.00
7.00-
8.00
17.00-
20.00
13.00-
14.30
15.30-
17.00

17.15-
18.45

14.00-
17.00

17.00-
20.00
7.00-
8.00
17.00-
20.00

13.00-
15.00
15.00-
17.00
17.00-
20.00
15.00-
18.00

14.00-
16.00
16.00-
18.30
16.00-
18.30

BTOPHUK  cpeja

13.00-

15.00
15.00-
17.00

16.00-

18.00
14.00-
16.00

15.00-

18.00

12.30-

14.30

14.30-  14.30-

16.00 16.00

16.00-  16.00-

18.00 18.00

16.00-  16.00-

18.30 18.30

9.00- 9.00-

12.00 12.00

7.00- 7.00-

8.00 8.00

17.00-  17.00-

20.00  20.00
13.00-
14.30
15.30-
17.00

15.00-

17.15

17.20-  17.15-

18.50 18.45
14.00-
17.00

15.00-

18.00

18.00-  17.00-

19.00  20.00

7.00- 7.00-

8.00 8.00

18.00-  17.00-

19.00  20.00
15.00-
17.00

15.00-

17.00

17.00-  17.00-

20.00  20.00

13.00-

15.00
13.00-
15.00
15.00-
17.00
17.00-
20.00

15.00-

18.00

13.00-

15.00
14.00-
16.00
16.00-
18.30

15.00-  16.00-

18.30 18.30

yeTBepr nAaATHUUA
13.00-
15.00
16.30-  16.30-
18.30 18.30
17.00-
19.00
15.00-
17.00
16.00-  16.00-
18.00 18.00
14.00-
16.00
15.00-
18.00
12.30-  12.30-
14.30 14.30
14.30-  14.30-
16.00 16.00
16.00-  16.00-
18.00 18.00
16.00-  16.00-
18.30 18.00
9.00- 9.00-
12.00 12.00
7.00- 7.00-
8.00 8.00
17.00-  17.00-
20.00  20.00
13.00-
14.30
15.30-
17.00
15.00-
17.15
17.20-  17.15-
18.50 18.45
14.00-
17.00
15.00-
18.00
18.00-  17.00-
19.00  20.00
7.00- 7.00-
8.00 8.00
18.00-  17.00-
19.00  20.00
15.00-
17.00
15.00-
17.00
17.00-  17.00-
20.00  20.00
13.00-
15.00
15.00-
17.00
17.00-
20.00
15.00-
18.00
15.00-
18.00
13.00-  13.00-
15.00 15.00
15.30-
18.30
15.00-
18.00
16.00-
18.30

rHNTHaa CTpenka

L3b160B
6ps 2020

2020

®n3nyYecKom KybTypbl

KOM-BO Harpys

BOCkpece 4acoB Ka B
cy66oTa
Hbe B Hepen
UP PN in
10.00-
6 0,25
12.00
14.30-
9 0,38
17.30
9 0,38
12.00-
14.00
10.00-
13.00
9 0,38
14.30-
17.30
6 0,25
6 0,25
09.00- 9.00-
9 0,38
12.00 12.00
12.00- 12.00-
9 0,38
15.00 15.00
6 0,25
9 0,38
9.00-
12 0,50
11.00
9.00-
15 0,63
12.00
12.00-
12 0,50
15.00
10.00-
24 1,00
14.00
0,00
6 0,25
6 0,25
09.30-
0,38
11.45
12.00-
15.00 14 0,58
9 0,38
15.00-
9 0,38
18.00
18.00-
12 0,50
19.00
7.00-
18 0,75
8.00
18.00-
0,00
19.00
13.00-
6 0,25
.15.00
15.00- 10.00-
0,38
17.00 13.00
17.00- 13.00-
18 0,75
20.00 16.00
13.00-
6 0,25
15.00
15.00-
6 0,25
17.00
10.00-
0,38
13.00
17.00- 13.00-
14 0,58
20.00 15.00
15.00-
9 0,38
18.00
10.00-
0,38
13.00
6 0,25
14.00-
0,38
16.00
10.00-
11 0,46
13.00
10.00-
18 0,75
14.00

BCEro

Beero Harpyska
yacos Py

(cTaBoOK)
6 0,25
9,00 0,38
18,00 0,75
6 0,25
6 0,25
18 0,75
42 1,75
24 1,00
35 1,46
36 1,50
33 1,38
35 1,46
18 0,75
33 1,38



